
PLACE    TOTAL PINS AMOUNT

1 Brown Robert 2851 $2,500.00

2 Jensen Eryk 2800 $1,800.00 Match #1

3 Hoskins Alex 2792 $1,300.00 Dirk Thompson 154 5th

4 Edelen Todd 2745 $900.00 Todd Edelen 173

5 Thompson Dirk 2756 $700.00

6 Thomas Brian 2741 $570.00 Match #2

7 Groat Chuck 2730 $510.00 Todd Edelen 236 4th

8 Harrington Jordan 2724 $485.00  Alex Hoskins 243

9 Sagers Mike 2708 $450.00  

10 Kloempken Steve 2694 $425.00 Match #3

11 Clayton Corey 2684 $410.00 Alex Hoskins 146 3rd

12 Stone Luke 2664 $385.00 Eryk Jensen 246

13 Link Josh 2657 $375.00

14 Wareing Dusty 2653 $365.00 Championship

15 Hanson Mike 2650 $355.00 Eryk Jensen 178 2nd

16 Krell Steve 2627 $345.00 Robert Brown 233 1st

17 Kinney Andy 2624 $335.00

18 Conradi Jeff 2623 $325.00

19 Hodges Mark 2614 $315.00

20 Gelling Nate 2613 $305.00

21 Mosness Ron 2609 $295.00

22 Holland Chad 2581 $290.00

23 Robbins Brian 2569 $285.00

24 Lopez Alf 2566 $280.00

25 Ramirez Hernan 2543 $275.00

26 Seaman Joe 2536 $270.00

27 Kloempken Marcia 2525 $265.00

28 Mosness Marcus 2511 $257.50

29 Stone Nick 2511 $257.50

30 Harvey Bob 2482 $250.00

31 Ferguson Nick 2468 $245.00

32 Sather Larry 2445 $240.00

33 Hopfner Todd 2444 $230.00

34 Shuland Cary 2435 $230.00

35 Meagor Keith 2400 $225.00

36 Wareing Mitch 2393 $220.00

37 Jacobs Shawn 2392 $215.00

38 Woods David 2352 $210.00

39 Woodward Tony 2348 $205.00

40 Day Howard 2335 $200.00

41 Jensen Jonathan 2324 $195.00

42 Lopez Tyler 2299 $190.00

43 Sears Dave 2281 $185.00

44 Cottom Brad 2226 $180.00

45 Huffman Becky 2224 $175.00

46 Martinich Dave Jr 2194 $170.00

47 Lopez Avery 2191 $165.00

48 Allen Adam 2137 $160.00

49 Martinich Dave Sr $130.00

50 Reed Mike $125.00

51 Shaffer Harry $125.00

$19,900.00  

199 ENTRIES  @ $89.00 $17,711.00

ADDED MONEY $2,169.00 $2,169.00

TOTAL PRIZE FUND $19,880.00

Total Paid Out

NAME

2015 Ringin Ten Scratch Classic

 Final Standing & PayOut



Position Name Game1 Win Bonus Total Game 2 Win Bonus Total Game 3 Win Bonus Total Game 4 Win Bonus Total Game 5 Win Bonus Total Game 6 Win Bonus Total Game 7 Win Bonus Total Game 8 Win Bonus Total Game 9 Win Bonus Total Game 10 Win Bonus Total Game 11 Win Bonus Total Pos. Rd. Win Bonus Total

1 Brown Robert 179 1 30 209 210 0 419 202 1 30 651 194 0 845 193 1 30 1068 214 1 30 1312 246 1 30 1588 221 1 30 1839 234 1 30 2103 212 0 2315 253 1 30 2598 223 1 30 2851

2 Jensen Eryk 176 0 0 176 227 1 30 433 231 1 30 694 212 1 30 936 167 0 1103 279 1 30 1412 238 1 30 1680 176 0 1856 200 1 30 2086 205 0 2291 234 1 30 2555 215 1 30 2800

3 Hoskins Alex 202 1 30 232 218 1 30 480 223 1 30 733 206 1 30 969 164 0 1133 213 0 1346 222 1 30 1598 245 1 30 1873 173 0 2046 234 1 30 2310 241 1 30 2581 211 0 0 2792

4 Thompson Dirk 221 1 30 251 171 0 422 235 1 30 687 205 1 30 922 227 1 30 1179 202 1 30 1411 184 0 0 1595 160 1 30 1785 225 0.5 15 2025 269 1 30 2324 145 0 2469 257 1 30 2756

5 Edelen Todd 234 1 30 264 200 0 464 194 1 30 688 203 0 891 201 1 30 1122 233 1 30 1385 177 0 0 1562 222 1 30 1814 222 1 30 2066 188 0 2254 195 0 2449 266 1 30 2745

6 Thomas Brian 199 1 30 229 201 1 30 460 222 1 30 712 185 0 897 266 1 30 1193 196 0 1389 212 1 30 1631 142 0 1773 202 0 1975 226 1 30 2231 220 1 30 2481 230 1 30 2741

7 Groat Chuck 182 0 0 182 192 0 374 190 0 564 182 1 30 776 167 0 943 234 1 30 1207 266 1 30 1503 228 1 30 1761 226 1 30 2017 258 1 30 2305 180 0 2485 215 1 30 2730

8 Harrington Jordan 231 1 30 261 204 0 465 178 1 30 673 203 0 876 197 1 30 1103 159 0 1262 233 1 30 1525 227 1 30 1782 214 1 30 2026 267 1 30 2323 193 1 30 2546 178 0 0 2724

9 Sagers Mike 186 1 30 216 184 0 400 223 1 30 653 204 1 30 887 235 1 30 1152 218 1 30 1400 199 0 0 1599 225 1 30 1854 177 0 2031 217 1 30 2278 199 1 30 2507 201 0 0 2708

10 Kloempken Steve 218 0 0 218 177 0 395 216 1 30 641 206 1 30 877 193 1 30 1100 222 1 30 1352 169 0 0 1521 222 0 1743 224 0 1967 237 1 30 2234 184 1 30 2448 216 1 30 2694

11 Clayton Corey 182 1 30 212 222 1 30 464 218 1 30 712 230 1 30 972 178 0 1150 195 1 30 1375 190 0 0 1565 188 0 1753 243 1 30 2026 173 0 2199 211 1 30 2440 214 1 30 2684

12 Stone Luke 224 1 30 254 199 0 453 238 1 30 721 193 1 30 944 240 0 1184 224 0 1408 145 0 0 1553 225 1 30 1808 149 0 1957 212 1 30 2199 233 1 30 2462 202 0 0 2664

13 Link Josh 166 0 0 166 226 1 30 422 206 0 628 195 1 30 853 167 0 1020 225 1 30 1275 268 1 30 1573 221 1 30 1824 202 1 30 2056 190 0 2246 180 0 2426 201 1 30 2657

14 Wareing Dusty 197 0 0 197 206 1 30 433 246 1 30 709 150 0 859 265 1 30 1154 201 0 1355 247 1 30 1632 184 1 30 1846 204 0 2050 209 0 2259 194 1 30 2483 170 0 0 2653

15 Hanson Mike 268 1 30 298 193 0 491 186 0 677 216 1 30 923 192 1 30 1145 199 1 30 1374 206 1 30 1610 170 0 1780 218 1 30 2028 210 0 2238 211 1 30 2479 171 0 0 2650

16 Krell Steve 190 1 30 220 201 1 30 451 198 1 30 679 200 0 879 211 1 30 1120 191 1 30 1341 189 1 30 1560 193 0 1753 171 0 1924 206 1 30 2160 182 1 30 2372 225 1 30 2627

17 Kinney Andy 167 0 0 167 193 1 30 390 159 0 549 187 1 30 766 200 0 966 185 1 30 1181 189 1 30 1400 237 1 30 1667 216 1 30 1913 223 1 30 2166 219 1 30 2415 179 1 30 2624

18 Conradi Jeff 154 0 0 154 169 0 323 237 1 30 590 216 1 30 836 255 1 30 1121 205 1 30 1356 208 0 0 1564 220 1 30 1814 178 0 1992 181 1 30 2203 214 1 30 2447 176 0 0 2623

19 Hodges Mark 255 1 30 285 204 1 30 519 197 1 30 746 173 1 30 949 178 0 1127 212 1 30 1369 226 1 30 1625 175 0 1800 180 1 30 2010 232 0 2242 205 0 0 2447 167 0 0 2614

20 Gelling Nate 214 0 0 214 230 1 30 474 167 0 641 181 0 822 192 1 30 1044 189 0 1233 213 1 30 1476 235 1 30 1741 181 0 1922 187 1 30 2139 215 1 30 2384 199 1 30 2613

21 Mosness Ron 214 1 30 244 226 1 30 500 193 0 693 258 1 30 981 182 1 30 1193 146 0 1339 213 1 30 1582 203 0 1785 180 0 1965 201 1 30 2196 234 0 2430 179 0 0 2609

22 Holland Chad 165 0 0 165 166 0 331 211 1 30 572 199 0 771 213 1 30 1014 172 0 1186 230 0 0 1416 257 1 30 1703 166 0 1869 212 1 30 2111 189 1 30 2330 221 1 30 2581

23 Robbins Brian 171 0 0 171 170 0 341 195 0 536 162 0 698 249 1 30 977 213 0 1190 207 1 30 1427 187 1 30 1644 200 1 30 1874 200 1 30 2104 256 1 30 2390 179 0 0 2569

24 Lopez Alf 189 1 30 219 189 0 408 222 1 30 660 192 0 852 202 1 30 1084 210 1 30 1324 159 1 30 1513 178 0 1691 204 1 30 1925 191 1 30 2146 176 0 2322 214 1 30 2566

25 Ramirez Hernan 194 1 30 224 190 0 414 176 1 30 620 177 0 797 181 0 978 228 1 30 1236 171 0 0 1407 219 0 1626 207 1 30 1863 249 1 30 2142 236 1 30 2408 135 0 0 2543

26 Seaman Joe 230 1 30 260 218 1 30 508 181 1 30 719 216 1 30 965 170 0 1135 211 1 30 1376 177 0.5 15 1568 224 1 30 1822 157 0 1979 179 0 2158 165 0 2323 183 1 30 2536

27 Kloempken Marcia 183 1 30 213 194 1 30 437 224 0 661 211 1 30 902 201 1 30 1133 180 0 1313 140 0 0 1453 221 1 30 1704 268 1 30 2002 183 0 2185 158 0 2343 182 0 0 2525

28 Mosness Marcus 160 0 0 160 187 1 30 377 219 0 596 202 1 30 828 179 0 1007 202 0 1209 230 0 0 1439 185 1 30 1654 214 1 30 1898 180 0 2078 168 1 30 2276 205 1 30 2511

29 Stone Nick 185 1 30 215 252 1 30 497 191 0 688 191 1 30 909 209 1 30 1148 174 1 30 1352 207 0 0 1559 197 1 30 1786 159 0 1945 148 0 2093 237 1 30 2360 151 0 2511

30 Harvey Bob 232 1 30 262 187 0 449 192 1 30 671 186 0 857 234 1 30 1121 148 0 1269 197 1 30 1496 198 0 1694 171 0 1865 203 1 30 2098 186 0 2284 198 0 0 2482

31 Ferguson Nick 253 0 0 253 169 0 422 200 0 622 163 0 785 244 1 30 1059 211 0 1270 176 0 0 1446 232 1 30 1708 177 1 30 1915 187 0 2102 192 1 30 2324 144 0 0 2468

32 Sather Larry 222 1 30 252 179 0 431 232 1 30 693 219 1 30 942 175 0 1117 168 0 1285 150 0 0 1435 200 0 1635 162 0 1797 201 1 30 2028 185 0 0 2213 202 1 30 2445

33 Hopfner Todd 182 0 0 182 140 0 322 167 0 489 192 0 681 184 0 865 218 1 30 1113 223 1 30 1366 267 1 30 1663 225 0.5 15 1903 193 0 2096 174 0 2270 174 0 0 2444

34 Shuland Cary 207 1 30 237 225 1 30 492 206 1 30 728 173 0 901 192 1 30 1123 171 0 1294 194 1 30 1518 202 0 1720 162 0 1882 149 0 2031 153 0 2184 221 1 30 2435

35 Meagor Keith 167 1 30 197 190 0 387 170 0 557 176 0 733 182 1 30 945 216 0 1161 177 0.5 15 1353 156 0 1509 196 1 30 1735 226 1 30 1991 225 0 0 2216 184 0 0 2400

36 Wareing Mitch 182 1 30 212 189 0 401 203 0 604 170 0 774 164 0 938 211 1 30 1179 157 0 0 1336 203 1 30 1569 187 0 1756 151 0 1907 236 1 30 2173 190 1 30 2393

37 Jacobs Shawn 197 0 0 197 224 1 30 451 176 0 627 160 0 787 191 0 978 166 0 1144 202 0 0 1346 178 1 30 1554 170 1 30 1754 216 1 30 2000 182 0 2182 210 0 0 2392

38 Woods David 160 0 0 160 203 1 30 393 195 1 30 618 142 0 760 200 0 960 189 0 1149 195 1 30 1374 179 1 30 1583 237 0 1820 156 0 1976 155 0 2131 191 1 30 2352

39 Woodward Tony 203 1 30 233 236 1 30 499 172 0 671 190 1 30 891 148 0 1039 184 1 30 1253 186 0 0 1439 158 0 1597 169 1 30 1796 192 0 1988 178 0 2166 182 0 0 2348

40 Day Howard 165 0 0 165 230 1 30 425 145 0 570 174 1 30 774 182 0 956 175 1 30 1161 190 0 0 1351 197 0 1548 181 1 30 1759 160 0 1919 208 1 30 2157 148 1 30 2335

41 Jensen Jonathan 196 0 0 196 199 0 395 167 0 562 183 0 745 179 0 924 166 0 1090 176 1 30 1296 173 0 1469 213 1 30 1712 163 0 1875 163 1 30 2068 226 1 30 2324

42 Lopez Tyler 175 0 0 175 193 1 30 398 170 0 568 201 1 30 799 205 1 30 1034 193 0 1227 178 0 0 1405 171 0 1576 185 0 1761 208 1 30 1999 158 0 2157 142 0 0 2299

43 Sears Dave 162 0 0 162 179 1 30 371 152 0 523 139 0 662 192 0 854 235 1 30 1119 216 1 30 1365 172 0 1537 227 1 30 1794 153 0 1947 177 0 0 2124 157 0 0 2281

44 Cottom Brad 188 0 0 188 204 1 30 422 212 0 634 176 1 30 840 167 0 1007 185 0 1192 192 0 0 1384 134 0 1518 176 0 1694 167 1 30 1891 167 0 2058 168 0 0 2226

45 Huffman Becky 137 0 0 137 192 1 30 359 168 0 527 137 0 664 221 1 30 915 221 1 30 1166 167 1 30 1363 142 0 1505 152 0 1657 169 0 1826 163 0 0 1989 205 1 30 2224

46 Martinich Dave Jr 130 0 0 130 185 0 315 158 0 473 197 0 670 170 0 840 167 0 1007 173 0 0 1180 170 0 1350 226 1 30 1606 186 0 1792 208 0 2000 164 1 30 2194

47 Lopez Avery 162 0 0 162 162 0 324 202 1 30 556 229 1 30 815 181 0 996 155 0 1151 150 0 0 1301 179 0 1480 180 0 1660 200 1 30 1890 168 0 0 2058 133 0 0 2191

48 Allen Adam 159 0 0 159 182 0 341 189 0 530 190 0 720 179 0 899 179 0 1078 163 0 0 1241 176 0 1417 184 0 1601 181 0 1782 184 0 1966 171 0 0 2137

2015 Ringin Ten Scratch Classic

Match Play



Pos Shift Last Name First Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 Series Gm 4 Gm 5 Gm 6 Series Total + or -

* Red denotes multiple entries

1 1 Thompson Dirk 234 222 231 687 194 267 279 740 1427 227

2 2 Lopez Alf 206 226 247 679 245 177 278 700 1379 179

3 3 Groat Chuck 245 192 195 632 277 242 221 740 1372 172

4 1 Wareing Dusty 155 179 224 558 267 239 265 771 1329 129

5 1 Conradi Jeff 226 209 244 679 237 218 194 649 1328 128

6 3 Hanson Mike 215 236 215 666 227 204 225 656 1322 122

7 4 Lopez Avery 208 211 279 698 214 202 207 623 1321 121

8 2 Sears Dave 151 233 216 600 268 213 223 704 1304 104

9 1 Edelen Todd 210 202 233 645 243 197 215 655 1300 100

10 1 Gelling Nate 227 170 225 622 193 254 210 657 1279 79

11 2 Ferguson Nick 227 202 189 618 216 202 242 660 1278 78

12 2 Jacobs Shawn 193 214 220 627 208 238 203 649 1276 76

13 2 Brown Robert 141 184 222 547 235 269 223 727 1274 74

14 1 Cottom Brad 220 191 232 643 211 212 203 626 1269 69

15 1 Allen Adam 226 247 185 658 190 216 199 605 1263 63

16 2 Jensen Eryk 216 207 184 607 210 217 222 649 1256 56

17 2 Sagers Mike 212 213 175 600 194 234 228 656 1256 56

18 2 Kloempken Steve 174 207 248 629 211 222 192 625 1254 54

19 3 Woods David 181 224 214 619 207 233 193 633 1252 52

20 3 Link Josh 189 203 236 628 193 189 237 619 1247 47

21 2 Robbins Brian 186 181 218 585 206 257 191 654 1239 39

22 3 Hoskins Alex 201 224 169 594 212 224 203 639 1233 33

23 1 Kloempken Marcia 181 233 176 590 203 225 214 642 1232 32

24 1 Harvey Bob 213 193 162 568 243 211 206 660 1228 28

25 2 Kloempken Marcia 230 170 255 655 201 158 213 572 1227 27

26 1 Seaman Joe 222 152 192 566 209 216 234 659 1225 25

27 2 Clayton Corey 195 176 183 554 236 216 218 670 1224 24

28 3 Thomas Brian 200 191 209 600 211 189 219 619 1219 19

29 1 Day Howard 218 187 202 607 179 225 203 607 1214 14

30 1 Jensen Jonathan 194 217 161 572 215 268 158 641 1213 13

31 4 Mosness Marcus 190 211 180 581 190 223 216 629 1210 10

32 3 Meagor Keith 185 189 181 555 224 205 224 653 1208 8

33 2 Harrington Jordan 225 184 141 550 212 222 223 657 1207 7

34 2 Lopez Tyler 190 219 210 619 179 182 226 587 1206 6

35 4 Holland Chad 212 176 184 572 245 188 200 633 1205 5

36 2 Stone Luke 188 179 205 572 203 225 204 632 1204 4

37 4 Hopfner Todd 188 224 224 636 211 182 174 567 1203 3

38 4 Kinney Andy 196 233 213 642 157 202 202 561 1203 3

39 3 Huffman Becky 215 174 155 544 243 205 210 658 1202 2

40 3 Mosness Ron 162 234 196 592 210 176 222 608 1200

41 4 Wareing Mitch 161 185 191 537 227 213 223 663 1200

42 4 Martinich Dave Jr 168 183 202 553 248 229 169 646 1199 -1

43 2 Krell Steve 178 197 202 577 222 201 196 619 1196 -4

44 1 Woodward Tony 172 201 202 575 197 179 243 619 1194 -6

45 3 Ramirez Harlan 155 203 234 592 194 202 202 598 1190 -10

46 4 Sathers Larry 217 216 190 623 219 174 169 562 1185 -15

47 2 Shuland Cary 186 243 198 627 169 206 180 555 1182 -18

48 3 Hodges Mark 200 178 201 579 184 199 216 599 1178 -22

49 2 Stone Nick 193 195 231 619 173 169 217 559 1178 -22

50 3 Martinich Dave W 172 197 208 577 181 188 225 594 1171 -29

51 2 Thomas Brian 218 193 194 605 177 183 204 564 1169 -31

52 2 Reed Mike 183 186 193 562 175 230 201 606 1168 -32

53 4 Shaffer Harry 179 211 241 631 214 157 163 534 1165 -35

54 1 Sather Larry 191 230 183 604 208 190 162 560 1164 -36

55 1 Martinich Dave Jr 214 160 199 573 160 202 226 588 1161 -39

56 2 Steffani Bruce 234 168 213 615 181 164 201 546 1161 -39

57 3 Auckerman Terry 266 166 179 611 192 170 187 549 1160 -40

2015 Ringin' Ten Scratch Classic

Overall Qualifying



58 2 O'Rourke Pat 209 194 183 586 167 214 187 568 1154 -46

59 2 Shellabarger Max 193 216 152 561 192 201 200 593 1154 -46

60 4 Waltee Dean 197 194 196 587 163 196 208 567 1154 -46

61 3 O'Rourke Pat 157 219 192 568 209 191 183 583 1151 -49

62 2 Stone Cody 185 230 192 607 209 154 181 544 1151 -49

63 1 Shaffer Harry 179 170 192 541 175 191 243 609 1150 -50

64 2 Schmidt Dan 162 166 199 527 217 248 157 622 1149 -51

65 2 Shaffer Harry 205 180 230 615 157 170 206 533 1148 -52

66 3 Shuland Cary 177 198 210 585 188 169 206 563 1148 -52

67 3 Porter Brian 191 181 201 573 169 212 192 573 1146 -54

68 3 Fisher Terry 219 190 193 602 200 191 152 543 1145 -55

69 1 Ness Jim 208 246 180 634 166 173 172 511 1145 -55

70 3 Conger Jon 187 191 216 594 166 199 185 550 1144 -56

71 2 Lira Billy 193 214 184 591 171 194 188 553 1144 -56

72 3 Bird Travis 130 233 153 516 202 183 242 627 1143 -57

73 2 McNeal Jerod 180 247 163 590 176 165 211 552 1142 -58

74 1 Jacobs Shawn 171 196 206 573 231 178 158 567 1140 -60

75 3 Lopez Avery 226 200 197 623 182 174 161 517 1140 -60

76 3 Tripp Kaylee 165 159 230 554 190 202 194 586 1140 -60

77 3 Kost Andy 171 192 211 574 185 191 183 559 1133 -67

78 1 Wareing Troy 159 192 198 549 235 184 163 582 1131 -69

79 3 Keller Kevin 177 151 194 522 211 209 188 608 1130 -70

80 2 Groat Chuck 169 197 213 579 175 221 153 549 1128 -72

81 3 Shellabarger Max 171 141 228 540 180 233 173 586 1126 -74

82 2 Wareing Troy 187 184 166 537 184 212 193 589 1126 -74

83 3 Barnes Dave 163 186 228 577 201 154 191 546 1123 -77

84 2 Orham Mike 166 213 206 585 188 177 172 537 1122 -78

85 4 Winslow Damon 166 186 203 555 219 181 167 567 1122 -78

86 2 Barnes Dave 179 187 237 603 182 165 170 517 1120 -80

87 2 Lopez Avery 180 168 172 520 208 146 246 600 1120 -80

88 4 Noah William 182 147 194 523 220 177 199 596 1119 -81

89 4 Conger Jon 191 175 195 561 188 181 188 557 1118 -82

90 2 Hayes Doug 134 176 222 532 170 258 158 586 1118 -82

91 3 O'Driscoll Kelly 175 190 184 549 158 195 214 567 1116 -84

92 2 Wareing Mitch 154 202 215 571 165 186 193 544 1115 -85

93 1 Gaddis Jonathan 210 184 199 593 177 153 191 521 1114 -86

94 4 Wareing Troy 179 185 200 564 188 182 177 547 1111 -89

95 3 Cotton George 202 195 145 542 205 203 160 568 1110 -90

96 3 Jones Nick 209 204 188 601 173 190 146 509 1110 -90

97 2 Hoskins Alex 156 182 175 513 196 193 207 596 1109 -91

98 2 O'Driscoll Kelly 187 180 188 555 180 198 176 554 1109 -91

99 1 Wardell Dustin 175 175 191 541 219 168 179 566 1107 -93

100 3 Krankowski Mike 144 125 194 463 193 174 276 643 1106 -94

101 3 Cline Robbie 137 175 165 477 192 196 240 628 1105 -95

102 1 Petrone Scott 151 211 179 541 205 207 151 563 1104 -96

103 3 Fix Shane 176 198 161 535 171 221 175 567 1102 -98

104 4 Krankowski Mike 156 155 196 507 202 169 224 595 1102 -98

105 2 Porter Brian 189 214 178 581 162 180 179 521 1102 -98

106 1 Auckerman Terry 179 178 156 513 182 205 201 588 1101 -99

107 2 Huffman Becky 200 186 165 551 167 181 199 547 1098 -102

108 3 Mosness Marcus 190 165 194 549 198 188 163 549 1098 -102

109 1 Hagler Dean 167 210 201 578 147 183 189 519 1097 -103

110 1 Wiberg Chad 159 253 146 558 187 149 199 535 1093 -107

111 3 Parris Jason 192 178 211 581 133 205 172 510 1091 -109

112 3 Patton Derek 203 145 171 519 241 142 189 572 1091 -109

113 1 Dobie Lewis 204 169 168 541 199 149 201 549 1090 -110

114 4 Kingston Bill 182 180 171 533 159 189 209 557 1090 -110

115 3 Tempel Cody 229 196 162 587 181 204 117 502 1089 -111

116 2 Sears Jeff 152 227 163 542 203 174 169 546 1088 -112

117 4 Werts Chris 139 229 173 541 178 174 195 547 1088 -112

118 3 Lanktree Jason 144 133 223 500 205 209 171 585 1085 -115

119 2 Gregory Chris 212 158 182 552 158 190 183 531 1083 -117

120 4 Schmidt Paul 162 153 170 485 185 236 177 598 1083 -117

121 3 Waltee Dean 164 155 161 480 170 199 233 602 1082 -118

122 2 Sather Larry 172 201 177 550 186 162 182 530 1080 -120

123 3 Corneil Riley 180 169 157 506 201 214 158 573 1079 -121

124 1 Wareing Mitch 172 163 207 542 172 181 184 537 1079 -121



125 3 Reed Mike 179 179 178 536 181 191 170 542 1078 -122

126 1 Martinich Denton 188 175 149 512 169 171 224 564 1076 -124

127 1 Cline Robbie 174 186 190 550 178 180 165 523 1073 -127

128 2 Dehn Kristen 192 156 193 541 167 192 172 531 1072 -128

129 1 Frazier Jim 168 193 144 505 186 218 163 567 1072 -128

130 1 Parris Jason 189 201 193 583 125 210 154 489 1072 -128

131 3 Holland Chad 129 179 194 502 201 168 200 569 1071 -129

132 2 Phelps Chuck 191 197 158 546 202 146 177 525 1071 -129

133 3 Dobie Lewis 211 155 200 566 148 191 164 503 1069 -131

134 2 Parrow Vern 141 172 221 534 170 180 182 532 1066 -134

135 3 Collick Ryan 243 172 148 563 215 125 161 501 1064 -136

136 1 Harrington Jordan 157 203 179 539 167 175 183 525 1064 -136

137 3 Thom Leroy 233 192 157 582 158 163 160 481 1063 -137

138 4 Corneil Riley 171 203 158 532 192 173 161 526 1058 -142

139 2 Hopfner Todd 184 156 157 497 146 202 211 559 1056 -144

140 1 Bloomquist Wayne 176 175 149 500 194 175 179 548 1048 -152

141 2 Longdon George 193 185 160 538 185 167 158 510 1048 -152

142 4 Cline Robbie 194 188 240 622 153 140 131 424 1046 -154

143 3 Gaddis John 170 205 183 558 150 161 177 488 1046 -154

144 4 Lanktree Jason 166 181 164 511 223 175 137 535 1046 -154

145 3 Butler Michael 133 147 147 427 200 248 169 617 1044 -156

146 2 Phelps Paula 158 203 172 533 198 161 152 511 1044 -156

147 3 Wardell Dustin 162 198 155 515 210 136 183 529 1044 -156

148 4 Curtis Tristan 199 137 148 484 188 191 179 558 1042 -158

149 2 Lanktree Jason 166 174 197 537 170 158 173 501 1038 -162

150 4 Lira Billy 166 149 189 504 180 214 140 534 1038 -162

151 4 Martinich Denton 174 209 146 529 183 150 175 508 1037 -163

152 1 Fisher Terry 145 169 181 495 169 170 200 539 1034 -166

153 2 Hayes Michael 162 137 190 489 190 187 162 539 1028 -172

154 2 Carrathers Andre 204 178 152 534 184 153 151 488 1022 -178

155 2 Willard Mike 164 184 166 514 151 199 158 508 1022 -178

156 3 Curtis Tristan 140 169 169 478 159 193 189 541 1019 -181

157 2 Baker Monte 170 186 158 514 166 172 161 499 1013 -187

158 3 Kitchin Jim 180 158 137 475 157 178 201 536 1011 -189

159 2 Gaughan Jay 203 147 172 522 179 137 166 482 1004 -196

160 3 Marchie Wayne 156 160 162 478 176 191 158 525 1003 -197

161 4 Patton Derek 169 188 166 523 153 136 184 473 996 -204

162 3 Smith Jake 147 156 170 473 208 177 136 521 994 -206

163 3 Kitts Ray 180 161 172 513 148 144 188 480 993 -207

164 C Ackerman Rod 135 168 141 444 156 202 188 546 990 -210

165 2 Orham Bob 162 141 223 526 168 153 138 459 985 -215

166 1 Downard Preston 153 134 180 467 157 189 170 516 983 -217

167 2 Porter Mary 167 160 183 510 184 140 148 472 982 -218

168 3 Hill Bud 168 187 160 515 121 196 148 465 980 -220

169 1 Klingele Andy 175 170 193 538 152 130 159 441 979 -221

170 4 Gregory Chris 180 147 139 466 169 169 173 511 977 -223

171 2 Butlor Michael 159 169 154 482 180 165 149 494 976 -224

172 3 Petrone Scott 143 179 150 472 176 174 154 504 976 -224

173 2 Winslow Damon 126 159 211 496 141 161 177 479 975 -225

174 1 Bragg Travis 171 155 147 473 149 181 171 501 974 -226

175 3 Doyle Chris 156 135 128 419 174 222 159 555 974 -226

176 2 Clausen Brian 178 165 168 511 143 152 166 461 972 -228

177 1 Thom Leroy 140 197 130 467 170 182 151 503 970 -230

178 2 White Jared 181 130 160 471 133 168 192 493 964 -236

179 2 Jones Nick 213 141 158 512 157 135 159 451 963 -237

180 3 Peterson Kevin 189 179 159 527 154 128 127 409 936 -264

181 1 Phelps Chuck 149 130 184 463 129 144 196 469 932 -268

182 2 Sagers Lori 154 187 138 479 159 165 129 453 932 -268

183 3 Wieder Randy 167 160 186 513 147 146 125 418 931 -269

184 2 West Kyle 136 205 144 485 127 170 144 441 926 -274

185 3 Fisher Ron 150 131 140 421 170 160 174 504 925 -275

186 1 Duffy Donna 146 126 143 415 174 182 150 506 921 -279

187 2 Noah William 153 152 171 476 170 145 122 437 913 -287

188 4 Butler Michael 188 130 182 500 135 133 141 409 909 -291

189 3 Croskrey Tommy 122 127 159 408 149 127 208 484 892 -308

190 2 LaCroux Kristi 143 141 160 444 128 154 151 433 877 -323

191 4 O'Driscoll Kelly 191 155 171 517 157 197 354 871 -329



192 2 Jons Kiley 144 148 131 423 120 139 179 438 861 -339

193 2 Werts Chris 161 138 136 435 146 134 142 422 857 -343

194 3 Norbury Lucky 203 149 179 531 171 147 318 849 -351

195 4 Bruch Brandi 130 170 138 438 153 112 136 401 839 -361

196 2 Chatelain Cody 156 131 157 444 148 111 125 384 828 -372

197 4 Sathers Zayne 138 122 112 372 118 179 144 441 813 -387

198 3 Chavis Aaron 138 122 95 355 128 182 141 451 806 -394

199 2 Darby Jim 142 145 140 427 126 123 115 364 791 -409




